2:30-4:00 pm

4:30 pm
5:30 pm

6:30 pm
7:15 pm

7:50 pm
9:00 pm
10:15 pm
11:00 pm

2025 Camp Canopy Daily Schedule

Day One --- June 8 --- Sunday

Registration and Check-in

(please do not arrive before 2:30 pm)
Dorm Assignments

Stow Gear

Muster
Dinner

Camp Orientation
Welcome and Introduction to Camp Canopy

Large Group Games
Leaf Group Meetings
Return to Dorms
Lights Out

Discover Forestry. Discover Wildlife. Discover Adventure




6:45 am
7:00 am
7:40 am
7:50 am
8:40 am

8:45-10:00 am

Leaf Group

10:15-11:30 am

Leaf Group

11:55 am
12:00 pm
1:10 pm

1:15-2:30 pm

Leaf Group

2:45 — 4:00 pm

Leaf Group

4:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:55 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:30 pm
11:15 pm

2025 Camp Canopy Daily Schedule

Monday - June 9

Reveille

Polar Bear Swim
Muster and Flag Raising
Breakfast

Muster

Wildlife Management

Walnut
Maple

Wildlife Management

Elm
Yellow Poplar

Muster
Lunch
Muster

Wildlife Management

Cherry
Buckeye

Wildlife Management

Red Oak
White Pine

Recreation Break, Hiking
Study Session

Muster & Flag

Dinner

Recreation Break, Study Session

All Camp Program
Return To Dorms
Lights Out

Adventure Valley

Elm
Yellow Poplar

Adventure Valley

Walnut
Maple

Adventure Valley

Red Oak
White Pine

Adventure Valley

Cherry
Buckeye

Dendrology

Cherry, Buckeye, Red
Oak, White Pine

Dendrology

Walnut, Maple, Elm,
Yellow Poplar




6:45 am
7:00 am
7:40 am
7:50 am
8:40 am

8:45-10:00 am

Leaf Group

10:15-11:30 am

Leaf Group

11:55am
12:00 pm
1:10 pm

1:15-2:30 pm

Leaf Group

2:45-4:00 pm

Leaf Group

4:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:55 pm
7:00 pm
8:15 pm
8:30 pm
10:30 pm
11:15 pm

2025 Camp Canopy Daily Schedule

Tuesday - June 10

Reveille
Polar Bear Swim

Muster and Flag Raising

Breakfast
Muster

Wildlife ID:
Raptors

White Pine
Maple

Wildlife ID:
Raptors

Walnut, Buckeye

Muster
Lunch

Muster

Wildlife ID:
Raptors

Cherry,
Yellow Poplar

Wildlife ID:
Raptors

Red Oak, EIm

What’s an
Arborist?

Red Oak, Elm,

What’s an
Arborist?

White Pine, Maple

What’s an
Arborist?

Walnut, Buckeye

What'’s an
Arborist?
Cherry,
Yellow Poplar

Measurements

Cherry,
Yellow-poplar

Measurements

Red Oak, EIm

Measurements

White Pine, Maple

Measurements

Walnut, Buckeye

Recreation Break, Hiking, Rifle/Shotgun Range, Tree Climbing

Study Session
Muster & Dinner

Natural Resources Careers Discussion
Camp Photo (wear your shirt!)

Camp Fire, Night Hike

Return To Dorms
Lights Out

Fighting Fire

Walnut
Buckeye

Fighting Fire
Cherry

Yellow-poplar

Fighting Fire

Red Oak, EIm

Fighting Fire

White Pine, Maple



6:45 am
7:00 am
7:40 am
7:50 am
8:40 am

8:45-10:00 am

Leaf Group

10:15-11:30 am

Leaf Group

11:55 am
12:00 pm
1:10 pm

1:15-2:30 pm

Leaf Group

2:45-4:00 pm
Leaf Group

4:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:55 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:45 pm
10:30 pm
11:15 pm

2025 Camp Canopy Instructor Schedule

Wednesday - June 11

Reveille
Polar Bear Swim

Muster and Flag Raising

Breakfast
Muster
Ecology
Walnut
Maple
Ecology
Elm

Yellow Poplar

Muster

Lunch

Muster
Ecology
Cherry
Buckeye
Ecology
Red Oak

White Pine

Wild Edibles

Elm
Yellow Poplar

Wild Edibles

Walnut
Maple

Wild Edibles

Red Oak
White Pine

Wild Edibles

Cherry
Buckeye

Recreation Break, Hiking, Rifle/Shotgun Range

Study Session
Muster & Flag
Dinner

Recreation Break, Study Session

Beach Party
Return To Dorms
Lights Out

Silviculture

Cherry, Buckeye,
Red Oak, White Pine

Silviculture

Walnut, Maple,
Elm, Yellow Poplar




6:45 am
7:00 am
7:40 am
7:50 am
8:40 am

8:45-10:00 am

Leaf Group

10:15-11:30 am

Leaf Group

11:55am
12:00 pm
1:10 pm
1:15 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:0U0 pm
8:30 pm
10:30 pm
11:15 pm

2025 Camp Canopy Daily Schedule

Thursday - June 12

Special Program for Non-First Year

Reveille Campers
POlar Bear SWlm Scherf, Titchenell, Karns, Hayes, Woodring
Muster and Flag Raising 8:30-11:30 am
Field Tour
Breakfast Wear boots or closed toe shoes
Muster
Resource Management Issues Forest Products
Buckeye, Maple, Red Oak, Yellow Poplar Cherry, Elm, Walnut,
White Pine
Resource Management Issues Forest Products
Cherry, Elm, Walnut, White Pine Buckeye, Maple, Red Oak,
Yellow Poplar
Muster
Lunch
Muster

Final Cabin Chat

Water Carnival

Recreation Break, Study Session @ 4:15 —5:30 pm
Muster & Dinner

Camp Canopy Game Show

Showers & borms

Dance

Return To Dorms

Lights Out




2025 Camp Canopy Daily Schedule
Friday - June 13

6:45 am Reveille
7:40 am Muster and Flag Raising
7:50 am Breakfast
8:50 am Muster
9:00-11:00 am Exams

11:15am Camp Clean-Up

11:55am Muster

12:00 pm Lunch
1:30 pm Graduation (Parents and Sponsors welcome!)
2:30 pm Departure — pick up no later than 3:00 pm!

HAVE A GREAT SUMMER!

Discover Forestry. Discover Wildlife. Discover Adventure.




