

Day One ---- June 8 ---- Sunday

2:30 - 4:00 pm	Registration and Check-in	
	(please do not arrive before 2:30 pm)	
	Dorm Assignments	
	Stow Gear	
4:30 pm	Muster	
5:30 pm	Dinner	
6:30 pm	Camp Orientation	
7:15 pm	Welcome and Introduction to Camp Canopy	
7:15 pm 7:50 pm	Welcome and Introduction to Camp Canopy Large Group Games	
7:50 pm	Large Group Games	

Discover Forestry. Discover Wildlife. Discover Adventure





# Monday - June 9

6:45 am 7:00 am 7:40 am 7:50 am 8:40 am	Reveille Polar Bear Swim Muster and Flag Raising Breakfast Muster		
8:45 - 10:00 am	Wildlife Management	Adventure Valley	Dendrology
Leaf Group	Walnut Maple	Elm Yellow Poplar	Cherry, Buckeye, Red Oak, White Pine
10:15 – 11:30 am	Wildlife Management	Adventure Valley	
Leaf Group	Elm Yellow Poplar	Walnut Maple	
11:55 am 12:00 pm 1:10 pm	Muster Lunch Muster		
1:15 – 2:30 pm	Wildlife Management	Adventure Valley	Dendrology
Leaf Group	Cherry Buckeye	Red Oak White Pine	Walnut, Maple, Elm, Yellow Poplar
2:45 – 4:00 pm	Wildlife Management	Adventure Valley	
Leaf Group	Red Oak White Pine	Cherry Buckeye	
4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:55 pm 6:00 pm 7:00 pm 8:00 pm 10:30 pm 11:15 pm	Recreation Break, Hiking Study Session Muster & Flag Dinner Recreation Break, Study Session <b>All Camp Program</b> Return To Dorms Lights Out		





# Tuesday - June 10

6:45 am 7:00 am 7:40 am 7:50 am 8:40 am	Reveille Polar Bear Swim Muster and Flag Rai Breakfast Muster	sing		
8:45 - 10:00 am	Wildlife ID: Raptors	What's an Arborist?	Measurements	Fighting Fire
Leaf Group	White Pine Maple	Red Oak, Elm,	Cherry, Yellow-poplar	Walnut Buckeye
10:15–11:30 am	Wildlife ID: Raptors	What's an Arborist?	Measurements	Fighting Fire
Leaf Group	Walnut, Buckeye	White Pine, Maple	Red Oak, Elm	Cherry Yellow-poplar
11:55 am	Muster			
12:00 pm	Lunch			
1:10 pm	Muster			
1:15 – 2:30 pm	Wildlife ID: Raptors Cherry,	What's an Arborist?	Measurements	Fighting Fire
Leaf Group	Yellow Poplar	Walnut, Buckeye	White Pine, Maple	Red Oak, Elm
2:45 - 4:00 pm	Wildlife ID: Raptors	What's an Arborist? Cherry,	Measurements	Fighting Fire
Leaf Group	Red Oak, Elm	Yellow Poplar	Walnut, Buckeye	White Pine, Maple
4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:55 pm 7:00 pm 8:15 pm 8:30 pm 10:30 pm 11:15 pm	Recreation Break, H Study Session Muster & Dinner <b>Natural Resources C</b> Camp Photo ( <u>wear y</u> Camp Fire, Night Hil Return To Dorms Lights Out	your shirt!)	ange, Tree Climbing	



### 2025 Camp Canopy Instructor Schedule

# Wednesday - June 11

6:45 am 7:00 am 7:40 am 7:50 am 8:40 am	Reveille Polar Bear Swim Muster and Flag Raising Breakfast Muster		
8:45 - 10:00 am	Ecology	Wild Edibles	Silviculture
Leaf Group	Walnut Maple	Elm Yellow Poplar	Cherry, Buckeye, Red Oak, White Pine
10:15 – 11:30 am	Ecology	Wild Edibles	
Leaf Group	Elm Yellow Poplar	Walnut Maple	
11:55 am 12:00 pm 1:10 pm	Muster Lunch Muster		
1:15 – 2:30 pm	Ecology	Wild Edibles	Silviculture
Leaf Group	Cherry Buckeye	Red Oak White Pine	Walnut, Maple, Elm, Yellow Poplar
2:45 – 4:00 pm Leaf Group	<b>Ecology</b> Red Oak White Pine	Wild Edibles Cherry Buckeye	
4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:55 pm 6:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:45 pm 10:30 pm 11:15 pm	Recreation Break, Hiking, Rifle Study Session Muster & Flag Dinner Recreation Break, Study Sessio <b>Beach Party</b> Return To Dorms Lights Out		
		a state	

CAMP CANCE	2025 Camp Canopy Dail Thursday - Ju	-
6:45 am	Reveille	Campers
7:00 am	Polar Bear Swim	Scherf, Titchenell, Karns, Hayes, Woodring
7:40 am	Muster and Flag Raising	8:30 - 11:30 am
7:50 am	Breakfast	Field Tour Wear boots or closed toe shoes
8:40 am	Muster	
8:45 - 10:00 am	Resource Management Issues	Forest Products
Leaf Group	Buckeye, Maple, Red Oak, Yellow Pc	pplar Cherry, Elm, Walnut, White Pine
10:15–11:30 am	Resource Management Issues	Forest Products
Leaf Group	Cherry, Elm, Walnut, White Pine	Buckeye, Maple, Red Oak, Yellow Poplar
11:55 am	Muster	
12:00 pm	Lunch	
1:10 pm	Muster	
1:15 pm	Final Cabin Chat	
2:00 pm	Water Carnival	
4:00 pm	Recreation Break, Study Sessio	n @ 4:15 – 5:30 pm
6:00 pm	Muster & Dinner	
7:00 pm	Camp Canopy Game Show	
8:00 pm	Snowers & Dorms	
8:30 pm	Dance	
10:30 pm	Return To Dorms	
11:15 pm	Lights Out	





#### Friday - June 13

6:45 am	Reveille
7:40 am	Muster and Flag Raising
7:50 am	Breakfast
8:50 am	Muster
9:00 – 11:00 am	Exams
11:15 am	Camp Clean-Up
11:55 am	Muster
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:30 pm	Graduation (Parents and Sponsors welcome!)
2:30 pm	Departure – pick up no later than 3:00 pm!

# HAVE A GREAT SUMMER!

Discover Forestry. Discover Wildlife. Discover Adventure.

